Dense-Pak High Pressure Hose
High Pressure Dense-Pak PTFE hose is ideal for
chemicals, hydraulic fluids, epoxies, sealants, adhesives
and compressed gases. We can produce assemblies to
your specific length and diameter needs to connect to your
system. If you do not find the exact hose and fitting combination required for your service please contact our Customer Service.
You can be assured our Engineering experts will be easy to talk to and focused on solving your problem.
Applications:

Working
Pressure
PSI
Test
Pressure
PSI
Min
Burst
Pressure
PSI
Min
Bend Radius
(in)
Weight
(lb/ft)
DPNI.22 DPSI.22 0.22 0.010 0.38 0.015 0.041 5000 10,000 16,000 1.5 0.10
DPNI.31 DPSI.31 0.31 0.010 0.49 0.015 0.041 5000 10,000 16,000 2.5 0.16
DPNI.40 DPSI.40 0.40 0.010 0.61 0.018 0.046 5000 10,000 16,000 2.9 0.23
DPNI.50 DPSI.50 0.50 0.010 0.72 0.018 0.051 5000 10,000 16,000 3.3 0.32
DPNI.62 DPSI.62 0.62 0.015 0.97 0.020 0.051 5000 10,000 16,000 4 0.66
DPNI.87 DPSI.87 0.87 0.015 1.26 0.020 0.051 5000 10,000 16,000 5 1.02
DPNI1.12 DPSI1.12 1.12 0.025 1.65 0.040 0.071 5000 10,000 16,000 12 1.85
DPNI1.380 DPSI1.380 1.38 0.025 1.90 0.040 0.071 4000 8,000 12,000 14 1.91
METRIC
Metric
Reference #
Non

Working
Pressure
Bar
Test
Pressure
Bar
Min
Burst
Pressure
Bar
Min
Bend Radius
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m)
DPNM5.6C DPSM5.6C 5.6 0.25 9.7 0.38 1.03 340 690 1100 38 0.14
DPNM7.8C DPSM7.8C 7.8 0.25 12.5 0.38 1.03 340 690 1100 64 0.24
DPNM10.C DPSM10.C 10.2 0.25 15.5 0.44 1.17 340 690 1100 74 0.34
DPNM12.C DPSM12.C 12.6 0.25 18.3 0.46 1.30 340 690 1100 84 0.47
DPNM15.C DPSM15.C 15.7 0.38 24.6 0.51 1.30 340 690 1100 102 0.98
DPNM22.C DPSM22.C 22.0 0.38 32.0 0.51 1.30 340 690 1100 127 1.50
DPNM28.C DPSM28.C 28.6 0.64 41.9 1.02 1.80 340 690 1100 305 2.75
DPNM34.C DPSM34.C 34.9 0.64 48.3 1.02 1.80 275 315 825 356 2.84
01685 385641